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Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM
 
Event 203  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Isla Cummings 1:45.41  NT
 
Event 203  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Kayla Fornasier 1:37.70  1:39.19
 
Event 203  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Safia Chaturvedi 1:29.49  1:29.41
RTW Monson-SE2 Matilda Palmer 1:32.89  1:59.91
RTW Monson-SE3 Ava Cummings 1:40.42  1:43.71
RTW Monson-SE4 Darcey Branston 1:53.27  NT

 
Event 203  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Emily Tarr 1:17.63  1:18.09
RTW Monson-SE2 Elsie Saffer 1:17.87  1:15.25
RTW Monson-SE3 Ella Morley 1:38.54  NT
RTW Monson-SE4 Josie Chan 1:47.57  NT

 
Event 203  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Julia Elvidge 1:10.03  1:08.14
RTW Monson-SE2 Jessica Evans 1:13.65  1:19.63
RTW Monson-SE3 Billie Marie Ballach 1:16.65  1:26.70
RTW Monson-SE4 Riley Stevens 1:18.22  1:16.72
RTW Monson-SE5 Georgie Henson 1:19.66  1:22.72
RTW Monson-SE6 Ishitha Yedupati 1:24.80  1:26.41
RTW Monson-SE7 Maya Walmsley 1:25.88  1:24.43
RTW Monson-SE8 Phoebe Hill 1:40.46  2:02.87

 
Event 203  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Zoe Tollit 1:10.55  1:10.75
RTW Monson-SE2 Bella Jones 1:11.47  1:13.23
RTW Monson-SE3 Mae Davies 1:11.71  1:11.00
RTW Monson-SE4 Olivia Cooley 1:17.40  1:14.44
RTW Monson-SE5 Imogen Bennison 1:21.62  1:15.98

 
Event 203  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Amalie Smith 1:03.07  1:01.00
RTW Monson-SE2 Maddie Hind 1:04.05  1:01.80
RTW Monson-SE3 Reese Huckle 1:06.36  1:04.60
RTW Monson-SE4 Lilly Deller 1:07.28  1:06.10

 
Event 203  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Ilana Nightingale-Ellis 1:04.37  1:01.60
RTW Monson-SE2 Emilia Oliver 1:04.69  1:04.20
RTW Monson-SE3 Lilia Fornasier 1:09.64  1:06.40
RTW Monson-SE4 Phoebe Gage 1:10.51  1:10.41

 
Event 203  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RTW Monson-SE1 Amalie Smith 1:03.07 61:01.00
RTW Monson-SE2 Maddie Hind 1:04.05 51:01.80
RTW Monson-SE3 Ilana Nightingale-Ellis 1:04.37 41:01.60
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(Event 203  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RTW Monson-SE4 Emilia Oliver 1:04.69 31:04.20
RTW Monson-SE5 Reese Huckle 1:06.36 21:04.60
RTW Monson-SE6 Lilly Deller 1:07.28 11:06.10
RTW Monson-SE7 Lilia Fornasier 1:09.64  1:06.40
RTW Monson-SE8 Julia Elvidge 1:10.03  1:08.14
RTW Monson-SE9 Phoebe Gage 1:10.51  1:10.41
RTW Monson-SE10 Zoe Tollit 1:10.55  1:10.75
RTW Monson-SE11 Bella Jones 1:11.47  1:13.23
RTW Monson-SE12 Mae Davies 1:11.71  1:11.00
RTW Monson-SE13 Jessica Evans 1:13.65  1:19.63
RTW Monson-SE14 Billie Marie Ballach 1:16.65  1:26.70
RTW Monson-SE15 Olivia Cooley 1:17.40  1:14.44
RTW Monson-SE16 Emily Tarr 1:17.63  1:18.09
RTW Monson-SE17 Elsie Saffer 1:17.87  1:15.25
RTW Monson-SE18 Riley Stevens 1:18.22  1:16.72
RTW Monson-SE19 Georgie Henson 1:19.66  1:22.72
RTW Monson-SE20 Imogen Bennison 1:21.62  1:15.98
RTW Monson-SE21 Ishitha Yedupati 1:24.80  1:26.41
RTW Monson-SE22 Maya Walmsley 1:25.88  1:24.43
RTW Monson-SE23 Safia Chaturvedi 1:29.49  1:29.41
RTW Monson-SE24 Matilda Palmer 1:32.89  1:59.91
RTW Monson-SE25 Kayla Fornasier 1:37.70  1:39.19
RTW Monson-SE26 Ella Morley 1:38.54  NT
RTW Monson-SE27 Ava Cummings 1:40.42  1:43.71
RTW Monson-SE28 Phoebe Hill 1:40.46  2:02.87
RTW Monson-SE29 Isla Cummings 1:45.41  NT
RTW Monson-SE30 Josie Chan 1:47.57  NT
RTW Monson-SE31 Darcey Branston 1:53.27  NT


